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Matt Jos cement wkr rms 2335 Tel av
Matta Gus brtndr 803 Bway
Mattas BYank D supt r 5533 Taft av
Matteau Jno H Jr firemn b 1271 10th

Mattes Antonio Ingshrmn r 1425 51st av
Matteucci Albt lab r 2141 E 8th

Matteson Ag-nes tchr b 2634 Peralta av
Matteson Ernest T rancher r 2634 Per-

Matteson Frances L Mrs r 4032 Brighton
av

Matteson Frank W painter r 2102 E 14th

Matteson J Salisbury acct r 6391 Dana
Matteson Jesse designer r 2531 65th av
Matteson Wm A elk r 3903 Mera
Mattfeldt Anna R (wid Fred W) conf

4701 Foothill blvd
Mattfeldt Wm F car repr S P Co rms

162 8th
Mattfeldt W rms 534 12th
Matthes Augusta (wid Herman) r 1626

Chestnut
Matthew Co W S Matthew Jr mgr contrg
engineers 60 Bacon bldg

Matthew David r 1076 55th
Matthew Eph salsn F M Jones rms 373

2d
Matthew Ethel Mrs b 2436 25th av
Matthew Hurd surv b 1821 89th av
Matthew Winfield S Jr mgr Matthew Co

r 5180 Madison
Matthews Agnes M b 476 29th
Matthews Alfd Jr cash Okld Pier Rest r

3580 Frtvl av
Matthews Antone emp b 1063 82d av
Matthews Blanche E Mrs b 1311 Castro
Matthews Ernest E salsn Myers & White

J- 821 53d
Matthews Fannie Mrs furn rms 1138 7th
Matthews Francis I (Bay City Iron Wks)

r 353 Newton av
Matthews Frank J barber r 2118 E 21st
Matthews Gladdis rms Hotel Sutter
Matthews Irene rms Hotel Sutter
Matthews Jas porter b 2343 26th av
Matthevv^s Jas J pressmn r 718 Kennedy
Matthews Jos H r 1305 Oak
Matthews Jos J lab r 1063 82d av
Matthews J S r 1611 Mkt
Matthews Mark elec r 1334 12th
Matthews Nettie waiter b 2343 26th av
Matthews Ray C molder r 836 Milton
Matthews Robt P solr r 509 Oak
Matthews Warren elk b 3008 E 22d
Matthews Wayne mfrs agt 460 12th r 350
Lester av

Matthews Willis S solr r 2225 Frtvl av
Matthews Wm W pastor r 2343 26th av
Matthey Chas P aud r 4437 Fleming av
Matthias see Mattheus and Mattuas
Matthiesen Andr tailor 1214 Franklin r

722 E 18th
Matthiesen Arth elk Andr Matthiesen b

722' E 18th
Mattheisen Carrie bkpr b 3837 Grove
Matthiesen Edna elk b 840 22d
Matthiesen Fred G deekhd S P Co r 1274

106th av
Matthiesen Johanna (wid Dennis H) r

840 22d
Matthiesen Luella G Mrs elk Gtr Okld
Cloak Co b 2331 Mkt

Matthiessen Hans lab r 2108 8th av
Matting K rms 1441 Bway
Mattingly Leo pipe ftr S P Co rms 626

12th

Mattini Henry lab rms 238 Bway

ToQlRBCll

Your Tbirst

Caliente

Mineral

Water

Mattioda Frank baker r 331 Myrtle
Mattison Bessie Mrs (wid Willard) r 5634

College av
Mattison Edmond J news r 572 9th
Mattison Gabriel W lab r 4105 Bayo
Mattison Jno W b 4105 Bayo
Mattison Mary (wid Frank) b 129 10th
Mattison Wm tmstr r 4105 Bayo
Mattley Frank W tmstr r 3547 Mangels
Mattley Henry W rms 380 10th
Mattley Oscar H salsn r 380 10th
Matto Seeondo lab r rear 5117 Lawton av
Mattos Abraham mach r 1614 '84th av
Mattos Alfd W house wrecker r 3113 San
Pab av

Mattos Anna (wid Damos) r 1036 34th a.v C||«„|J A|||||||r||.^l>

Mattos Damos eng S P Co b 1036 34th av OllUUIUbUIIICl lldl
Mattos David stm ftr b 1714 83d av
Mattos Frank D supt Wood Preserving
Wks S P Co r 5533 Taft av

Mattos Gus C driver r 1636 Kirkham
Mattos Jos shpg elk b 1640 17th
Mattos Jos tmstr r 1941 E 22d
Mattos Jos A lab b 1932 10th av
Mattos Jos E firemn S P Co r 3331 E 10th
Mattos Jos F driver r 5829 Shattuck
Mattos JuHus r rear 1925 E 14th
Mattos Manuel lab r 2831 Union
Mattos Manuel D mach r 1714 83d av
Mattox Robt D elk Errol Marshall r 976

45th
Mattson see also Madsen and Matson
Mattson Albt M steno b 450 51st
Mattson Louis eementwkr 4101 Pied av
Mattson Robt painter rms 674 17th
Mattson David eond r 450 51st
MatuHch Marco P r 724 Campbell
Matulovich Jno J waiter b 344 51st
Matz Carl A barber rms 571 11th
Matz Meyer tailor 102 E 14th
Matzek Lily elk b 764 Lydia
Matzell Mathew r 2719 21st av
Matzio Jos lab r 348 Filbert
Matzke Herman W elec r 477 66th

Mau Carl F archt Chas F Mau b 825 Fil-

bert
Mau Chas F archt 1322 Bway r 825 Fil-

bert
Mau Ernest watchmn r 1505 Union
Mau Fred E shpg elk H Morton & Co b

1505 Union
Mau Gus A salsn r 3909 Webster
Mau Helen steno b 3909 Webster
Mau Henry mach rms 1253 23d av
Mau Rudolph M elk rms 396 11th
Maubert Jos mach r 76 Echo av
Maude Marie dom 4843 Clarke
Mauder Otto M driver Whse Gro Co r

5028 Fairfax av
Mauer Lulu Mrs cashr Owl Drug Co r

5605 E 16th

MAUERHAN J E
See and Mgr The Curtain Store r 619

Santa Ray av Phone Okld 6478

Mauerken Mary r 1412 9th av
Maugan Jno M r 3900 Bway
Maul Carol B attdt Bushnell Photo Co b

2616 Tel av
Mauna Albt M r 2054 Bway
Maupin Wm H r 882 Isabella

Maurath Ernest R brtndr b 6019 Idaho
Maurath Fred bkpr b 6019 Idaho
Maurath Fred R barber 6020 Adehne r

6019 Idaho ^
Maurer Frank sawyer b 2529 Grove
Maurer Fred tmstr r 729 34th

Maurer Grace E elk b 170 Glen av

See Adv.

DRINK

CALIENTE

MINERAL

WATER

THE WATER THAT

MADE

SONOMA VALLEY

FAMOUS

E. N.TAPSCOTT
215-216-2T7-218-219-220
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